
 
LSST EVENT – TATEM PARK – 17TH MAY2015 

 
 
 
CATEGORY 1 
1. Jon Morrison   Team SWF 
2. Ben Coole Probert  Birmingham Wheels 
3. Harry Hoare   Team SWF 
4. Michael McInerney  Wisbech 
5. Josh Coleman  Ipswich 
6. Scott Aitken   Birmingham Wheels 
7. Francesco Petica  Brighton 
8. Nick McKenzie  North London 
9. Jamie Flanagan  EM Racing 
  
CATEGORY 2 
1. Daniel King   Essex IS 
2. Jack Kelly   Birmingham Wheels 
3. Bobby Ball   Essex IS 
4. Danny Lee   Ashbourne 
5. Ffion Lewis   Birmingham Wheels 
6. Hannah Bye   Team SWF 
7. Rio Carasco   LSST 
8. Tiffany James  Birmingham Wheels 
9. Eve McInerney  Wisbech 
10. Khizer Chishti  Birmingham Wheels 
11. Maya Bathgate  Essex IS 
12. Matt Popescu  Team SWF 

 
CATEGORY 3 
1. Katherine Miles  Team SWF 
2. Dion Everill   Birmingham Wheels 
3. Paige Aitken   EM Racing 
4. Ollie Johnson  Wisbech 
5. Rhian Lewis   Birmingham Wheels 
6. Brooke Belcher  Team SWF 
7. James Lackford  Team SWF 
8. Heather James  Birmingham Wheels 

 
CATEGORY 4 
1. Alex King   Essex IS 
2. Harrison tuck   Wisbech 
3. Jordan Ryan   Birmingham Wheels 
4. Joe Matkin   Ashbourne 
5. Flynn McGurk  Wisbech 
6. Tom Yates   Team SWF 

 
CATEGORY 5 
1. Lily Cushion   Team SWF 
2. Jessica Bathgate  Essex IS 
3. Toby Wymer   EM Racing 
4. Dylan Taylor   Wisbech 
5. Jonathan Garwell  Wisbech 
6. Jasmine Bathgate  Essex IS 
 



CATEGORY 6 
1. Ethan Smith   Birmingham Wheels 
2. James Garwell  Wisbech 
3. Elizabeth Gilbert  Birmingham Wheels 
4. Megan Llewellyn  Birmingham Wheels 

 
MASTERS WOMEN CATEGORY 
1. Sharon Tongue  Birmingham Wheels 
2. Angela Wymer  EM Racing 
3. Suzie King   Essex IS 

 
MASTERS MEN CATEGORY 
1. Peter Carr   LSST 
2. Fred Houinato  LSST 
3. Alex Wymer   EM Racing 
4. Antonio Sanna  LSST 
5. Glen Quadros  LSST 
6. Ralph Hubbard  Brighton 

 
MINI-GIRLS - 6-9 YEARS 
1. Jessica Bathgate  Essex IS 
2. Lily Cushion   Team SWF 
3. Jasmine Bathgate  Essex IS 
4. Elizabeth Gilbert  Birmingham Wheels 
5. Megan Llewellyn  Birmingham Wheels 

 
MINI-BOYS – 6-9 YEARS  
1. Toby Wymer   EM Racing 
2. Ethan Smith   Birmingham Wheels 
3. James Garwell  Wisbech 
 
PUPIL GIRLS – 10-12 YEARS 
1. Dion Everill   Birmingham Wheels 
2. Brooke Belcher  Team SWF 
3. – 

 
PUPIL BOYS – 10-12 YEARS 
1. Alex King   Essex IS 
2. Harrison Tuck  Wisbech 
3. Joe Matkin   Ashbourne 
4. Flynn McGurk  Wisbech 
5. Dylan Taylor   Wisbech 
6. Jonathan Garwell  Wisbech 

 
 

CADET GIRLS – 13-15 YEARS 
1. Eve McInerney  Wisbech 
2.  Katherine Miles  Team SWF 
3. Rhian Lewis   Birmingham Wheels 
4. Heather James  Birmingham Wheels 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CADET BOYS – 13-15 YEARS 
1. Daniel King   Essex IS 
2. Jack Kelly   Birmingham Wheels 
3. Bobby Ball   Essex IS 
4. Danny Lee   Ashbourne 
5. Khizer Chishti  Birmingham Wheels 
6. Rio Carasco   LSST 
7. Ollie Johnson  Wisbech 
8. Jordan Ryan   Birmingham Wheels 

 
LADIES +16 
1. Ffion Lewis   Birmingham Wheels 
2. Tiffany James  Birmingham Wheels 
3. Hannah Bye   Team SWF 
4. Sharon Tongue  Birmingham Wheels 
5. Paige Aitken   EM Racing 
6. Suzie King   Essex IS 

 
MEN +16 
1. Ben Coole-Probert  Birmingham Wheels 
2. Michael McInerney  Wisbech 
3. Josh Coleman  Ipswich 
4. Scott Aitken   Birmingham Wheels 
5. Francesco Petica  Brighton 
6. Jon Morrison   Team SWF 
7. Nick McKenzie  North London 
8. Harry Hoare   Team SWF 
9. Peter Carr   LSST 
10. Fred Houinato  LSST 
11. Alex Wymer   EMRacing 
12. Glen Quadros  LSST 
13. Matt Popescu  Team SWF 
14. Ralph Hubbard  Brighton 

 
 
 


